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U-19 Championship
2016/17 4th round, Match #28

Friday, 27.08.2016, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

0 : 4

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Bubentsov Andrii
5 Averin Maksym
25 Koval Oleksandr
10 Dereviaho Artem
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
18 Yakovets Oleh
8 Haivan Valerii
24 Kryliuk Denys
13 Zalizniak Valentyn
17 Zaika Yaroslav
9 Melichenko Kyrylo (C)

Substitutes
72 Strokous Artem
6 Stryzhak Andrii
14 Filippov Filipp
22 Vakulenko Oleh
19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
12 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
2 Borysenko Yehor

Coach
Ilnytskyi Taras

1 Ponomarenko Ivan
8 Bondar Dmytro
3 Safronov Oleksandr
4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
2 Andrushko Oleksandr
29 Dzhumyha Artem
11 Budniak Ivan
18 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Chykhovych Maksym (C)
96 Nazarenko Oleksandr
17 Sablin Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Doroshenko Dmytro
22 Sutchenko Mykyta
44 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
14 Taraduda Denys
5 Semenov Dmytro
28 Terekhov Yaroslav
19 Kulinich Oleksandr

Coach
Kernozenko Viacheslav

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Hirs Oleksii
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Zhurba Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 4th round, Match #28
Friday, 27.08.2016, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 0 : 4 «Dnipro» Dnipro
11' 96 Nazarenko Oleksandr

15' 96 Nazarenko Oleksandr
24 Kryliuk Denys

22 Vakulenko Oleh 36'

42' 96 Nazarenko Oleksandr

1 Bubentsov Andrii
72 Strokous Artem 46'

25 Koval Oleksandr
12 Kachanivskyi Nazarii 46'

46' 29 Dzhumyha Artem
28 Terekhov Yaroslav

55' 3 Safronov Oleksandr
5 Semenov Dmytro

8 Haivan Valerii
6 Stryzhak Andrii 56'

57' 8 Bondar Dmytro
44 Demianovskyi Kyrylo

9 Melichenko Kyrylo 64'

68' 44 Demianovskyi Kyrylo

11 Shkarupa Vitalii
19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr 70'

71' 17 Sablin Bohdan
19 Kulinich Oleksandr

83' 2 Andrushko Oleksandr
22 Sutchenko Mykyta

5 Averin Maksym 90'

18 Yakovets Oleh 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


